CURRENT CUT-OFF :

S.No.

B.A.

Course

(A Central University)

Technical HelpLine No - 8601111522 (Timing: 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM)
Notice

Candidate Category and Cut-off

28-09-2023

UR Cut-off 460 and above, OBC Cut-off 294 and above, SC Cut-off 128 and above,
ST Cut-off 28 and above, EWS Cut-off 222 and above, WU[EW &
TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List
[504423,514933,550078,532147,558479,558286,553595,514933,556858,556151,
523789,521152,553878,558613,527450,511197,533996,512978,507032,
505955,536978,546518,500762,551163,502190,514231,534854,
536844,524706,537524,546572,531994,551351,556517,531923] is Open.

Registration
and
Document
Uploading

28-09-2023
To
29-09-2023
02:00 PM

Document
Verification

28-09-
2023 To
29-09-
2023 05:00
PM

Seat
Allotment
and
Fee
Submission

29-09-2023
05:00 PM
To
30-09-2023
05:00 PM



S.No.

Course

BCA

B.COM

B.Sc (Bio)

5YR INTEGRATED
(BBA&MBA)

Candidate Category and Cut-off

, OBC Cut-off 321 and above, SC Cut-off 105 and above, All ST Candidates, EWS
Cut-off 333 and above, All WU[EW & TW] Candidates

UR Cut-off 362 and above, OBC Cut-off 285 and above, SC Cut-off 166 and above,
All ST Candidates, EWS Cut-off 291 and above, WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI
MIGRANT Candidate List [526741] is Open.

27-09-2023

UR Cut-off 494 and above, OBC Cut-off 417 and above, SC Cut-off 309 and above,
All ST Candidates, EWS Cut-off 416 and above, WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI
MIGRANT Candidate List [502019,521278,551954,513276,520984] is Open.

UR Cut-off 390 and above

Registration
and
Document
Uploading

28-09-2023
To
29-09-2023
02:00 PM

28-09-2023
To
29-09-2023
02:00 PM

27-09-2023
To
28-09-2023
02:00 PM

27-09-2023
To
28-09-2023
02:00 PM

Document
Verification

28-09-
2023 To
29-09-
2023 05:00
PM

28-09-
2023 To
29-09-
2023 05:00
PM

27-09-
2023 To
28-09-
2023 05:00
PM

27-09-
2023 To
28-09-
2023 05:00
PM

Seat
Allotment
and
Fee
Submission

29-09-2023
05:00 PM
To
30-09-2023
05:00 PM

29-09-2023
05:00 PM
To
30-09-2023
05:00 PM

28-09-2023
05:00 PM
To
29-09-2023
05:00 PM

28-09-2023
05:00 PM
To
29-09-2023
05:00 PM



S.No.

10

Course

B.VOC. (MEDIA
PRODUCTION)

5YR BCA&MCA
(DATA SCIENCE)

BA (MEDIA
STUDIES)

B.Sc (Maths)

BA (FASHION
DESIGN &
TECHNOLOGY)

Candidate Category and Cut-off

UR Cut-off 100 and above

, OBC Cut-off 275 and above, All SC Candidates, All ST Candidates, EWS Cut-off
283 and above, All WU[EW & TW] Candidates, WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI
MIGRANT Candidate List [528533] is Open.

UR Cut-off 180 and above, OBC Cut-off 64 and above, All SC Candidates

, OBC Cut-off 427 and above, EWS Cut-off 419 and above, WU[EW &
TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List
[555381,511719,513435,553755,545078,517498,513189,544954] is Open.

UR Cut-off 68.92 and above, OBC Cut-off 68.91 and above, EWS Cut-off 65 and
above

Registration
and
Document
Uploading

27-09-2023
To
30-09-2023
02:00 PM

27-09-2023
To
28-09-2023
02:00 PM

27-09-2023
To
30-09-2023
02:00 PM

27-09-2023
To
28-09-2023
02:00 PM

27-09-2023
To
29-09-2023
02:00 PM

Document
Verification

27-09-
2023 To
30-09-
2023 05:00
PM

27-09-
2023 To
28-09-
2023 05:00
PM

27-09-
2023 To
30-09-
2023 05:00
PM

27-09-
2023 To
28-09-
2023 05:00
PM

27-09-
2023 To
29-09-
2023 05:00
PM

Seat
Allotment
and
Fee
Submission

30-09-2023
05:00 PM
To
01-10-2023
05:00 PM

28-09-2023
05:00 PM
To
29-09-2023
05:00 PM

30-09-2023
05:00 PM
To
01-10-2023
05:00 PM

28-09-2023
05:00 PM
To
29-09-2023
05:00 PM

29-09-2023
05:00 PM
To
30-09-2023
05:00 PM



S.No.

11

12

13

14

Course

B.A. LL.B (Hons.)

5YR

(ENVIRONMENTAL

STUDIES &
DISASTER

MANAGEMENT)

B.VOC. (FOOD
PROCESSING
TECHNOLOGY)

B.FA

Candidate Category and Cut-off

UR Cut-off 535 and above, OBC Cut-off 503 and above, SC Cut-off 440 and above,
ST Cut-off 313 and above, EWS Cut-off 524 and above, WU[EW &
TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List
[525135,547441,511073,558306,511347,533418,510157,542479] is Open.

UR Cut-off 144 and above, OBC Cut-off 77 and above, SC Cut-off 115 and above,
ST Cut-off 113 and above, EWS Cut-off 141 and above

26-09-2023

UR Cut-off 269.29 and above, OBC Cut-off 192.63 and above, All SC Candidates,
All ST Candidates, All EWS Candidates, All WU[EW & TW] Candidates

, OBC Cut-off 287.71 and above, SC Cut-off 258.32 and above, EWS Cut-off
181.08 and above, WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List
[502809,503953] is Open.

Registration
and
Document
Uploading

27-09-2023
To
28-09-2023
02:00 PM

27-09-2023
To
29-09-2023
02:00 PM

26-09-2023
To
28-09-2023
02:00 PM

26-09-2023
To
27-09-2023
02:00 PM

Document
Verification

27-09-
2023 To
28-09-
2023 05:00
PM

27-09-
2023 To
29-09-
2023 05:00
PM

26-09-
2023 To
28-09-
2023 05:00
PM

26-09-
2023 To
27-09-
2023 05:00
PM

Seat
Allotment
and
Fee
Submission

28-09-2023
05:00 PM
To
29-09-2023
05:00 PM

29-09-2023
05:00 PM
To
30-09-2023
05:00 PM

28-09-2023
05:00 PM
To
29-09-2023
05:00 PM

27-09-2023
05:00 PM
To
28-09-2023
05:00 PM



S.No.

15

16

17

Course

B.PA

5YR B.SC&M.SC
(FAMILY &
COMMUNITY
SCIENCE)

B.VOC.
(SOFTWARE
DEVELOPMENT)

Candidate Category and Cut-off

All Candidates

25-09-2023

UR Cut-off 380.86 and above, OBC Cut-off 258.94 and above, SC Cut-off 70.16
and above, ST Cut-off 100.13 and above, EWS Cut-off 133.51 and above

24-09-2023

UR Cut-off 336 and above, OBC Cut-off 170 and above, SC Cut-off 75 and above,
ST Cut-off 50 and above, EWS Cut-off 250 and above

Registration
and
Document
Uploading

26-09-2023
To
27-09-2023
02:00 PM

25-09-2023
To
27-09-2023
02:00 PM

24-09-2023
To
26-09-2023
02:00 PM

Document
Verification

26-09-
2023 To
27-09-
2023 05:00
PM

25-09-
2023 To
27-09-
2023 05:00
PM

24-09-
2023 To
26-09-
2023 05:00
PM

Seat
Allotment
and
Fee
Submission

27-09-2023
05:00 PM
To
28-09-2023
05:00 PM

27-09-2023
05:00 PM
To
28-09-2023
05:00 PM

26-09-2023
05:00 PM
To
27-09-2023
05:00 PM



