## Technical HelpLine No - 8601111522 (Timing: 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM) Notice

## **CURRENT CUT-OFF:**

S.No.	Course	Candidate Category and Cut-off	Registration and Document Uploading	Document Verification	Seat Allotment and Fee Submission				
	28-09-2023								
1	B.A.	UR Cut-off <b>460</b> and above, OBC Cut-off <b>294</b> and above, SC Cut-off <b>128</b> and above, ST Cut-off <b>28</b> and above, EWS Cut-off <b>222</b> and above, WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List [504423,514933,550078,532147,558479,558286,553595,514933,556858,556151, 523789,521152,553878,558613,527450,511197,533996,512978,507032, 505955,536978,546518,500762,551163,502190,514231,534854, 536844,524706,537524,546572,531994,551351,556517,531923] is Open.	28-09-2023 To 29-09-2023 02:00 PM	28-09- 2023 To 29-09- 2023 05:00 PM	29-09-2023 05:00 PM To 30-09-2023 05:00 PM				

S.No.	Course	Candidate Category and Cut-off	Registration and Document Uploading	Document Verification	Seat Allotment and Fee Submission			
2	BCA	, OBC Cut-off <b>321</b> and above, SC Cut-off <b>105</b> and above, All ST Candidates, EWS Cut-off <b>333</b> and above, All WU[EW & TW] Candidates	28-09-2023 To 29-09-2023 02:00 PM	28-09- 2023 To 29-09- 2023 05:00 PM	29-09-2023 05:00 PM To 30-09-2023 05:00 PM			
3	B.COM	UR Cut-off <b>362</b> and above, OBC Cut-off <b>285</b> and above, SC Cut-off <b>166</b> and above, All ST Candidates, EWS Cut-off <b>291</b> and above, WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List [526741] is Open.	28-09-2023 To 29-09-2023 02:00 PM	28-09- 2023 To 29-09- 2023 05:00 PM	29-09-2023 05:00 PM To 30-09-2023 05:00 PM			
	27-09-2023							
4	B.Sc (Bio)	UR Cut-off <b>494</b> and above, OBC Cut-off <b>417</b> and above, SC Cut-off <b>309</b> and above, All ST Candidates, EWS Cut-off <b>416</b> and above, WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List [502019,521278,551954,513276,520984] is Open.	27-09-2023 To 28-09-2023 02:00 PM	27-09- 2023 To 28-09- 2023 05:00 PM	28-09-2023 05:00 PM To 29-09-2023 05:00 PM			
5	5YR INTEGRATED (BBA&MBA)	UR Cut-off <b>390</b> and above	27-09-2023 To 28-09-2023 02:00 PM	27-09- 2023 To 28-09- 2023 05:00 PM	28-09-2023 05:00 PM To 29-09-2023 05:00 PM			

S.No.	Course	Candidate Category and Cut-off	Registration and Document Uploading	Document Verification	Seat Allotment and Fee Submission
6	B.VOC. (MEDIA PRODUCTION)	UR Cut-off 100 and above	27-09-2023 To 30-09-2023 02:00 PM	27-09- 2023 To 30-09- 2023 05:00 PM	30-09-2023 05:00 PM To 01-10-2023 05:00 PM
7	5YR BCA&MCA (DATA SCIENCE)	, OBC Cut-off <b>275</b> and above, All SC Candidates, All ST Candidates, EWS Cut-off <b>283</b> and above, All WU[EW & TW] Candidates, WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List [528533] is Open.	27-09-2023 To 28-09-2023 02:00 PM	27-09- 2023 To 28-09- 2023 05:00 PM	28-09-2023 05:00 PM To 29-09-2023 05:00 PM
8	BA (MEDIA STUDIES)	UR Cut-off <b>180</b> and above, OBC Cut-off <b>64</b> and above, All SC Candidates	27-09-2023 To 30-09-2023 02:00 PM	27-09- 2023 To 30-09- 2023 05:00 PM	30-09-2023 05:00 PM To 01-10-2023 05:00 PM
9	B.Sc (Maths)	, OBC Cut-off <b>427</b> and above, EWS Cut-off <b>419</b> and above, WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List [555381,511719,513435,553755,545078,517498,513189,544954] is Open.	27-09-2023 To 28-09-2023 02:00 PM	27-09- 2023 To 28-09- 2023 05:00 PM	28-09-2023 05:00 PM To 29-09-2023 05:00 PM
10	BA (FASHION DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY)	UR Cut-off <b>68.92</b> and above, OBC Cut-off <b>68.91</b> and above, EWS Cut-off <b>65</b> and above	27-09-2023 To 29-09-2023 02:00 PM	27-09- 2023 To 29-09- 2023 05:00 PM	29-09-2023 05:00 PM To 30-09-2023 05:00 PM

S.No.	Course	Candidate Category and Cut-off	Registration and Document Uploading	Document Verification	Seat Allotment and Fee Submission
11	B.A. LL.B (Hons.)	UR Cut-off <b>535</b> and above, OBC Cut-off <b>503</b> and above, SC Cut-off <b>440</b> and above, ST Cut-off <b>313</b> and above, EWS Cut-off <b>524</b> and above, WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List [525135,547441,511073,558306,511347,533418,510157,542479] is Open.	27-09-2023 To 28-09-2023 02:00 PM	27-09- 2023 To 28-09- 2023 05:00 PM	28-09-2023 05:00 PM To 29-09-2023 05:00 PM
12	5YR (ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES & DISASTER MANAGEMENT)	UR Cut-off <b>144</b> and above, OBC Cut-off <b>77</b> and above, SC Cut-off <b>115</b> and above, ST Cut-off <b>113</b> and above, EWS Cut-off <b>141</b> and above	27-09-2023 To 29-09-2023 02:00 PM	27-09- 2023 To 29-09- 2023 05:00 PM	29-09-2023 05:00 PM To 30-09-2023 05:00 PM
		26-09-2023			
13	B.VOC. (FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY)	UR Cut-off <b>269.29</b> and above, OBC Cut-off <b>192.63</b> and above, All SC Candidates, All ST Candidates, All EWS Candidates, All WU[EW & TW] Candidates	26-09-2023 To 28-09-2023 02:00 PM	26-09- 2023 To 28-09- 2023 05:00 PM	28-09-2023 05:00 PM To 29-09-2023 05:00 PM
14	B.F.A	, OBC Cut-off <b>287.71</b> and above, SC Cut-off <b>258.32</b> and above, EWS Cut-off <b>181.08</b> and above, WU[EW & TW]/SP/PH/KASHMIRI MIGRANT Candidate List [502809,503953] is Open.	26-09-2023 To 27-09-2023 02:00 PM	26-09- 2023 To 27-09- 2023 05:00 PM	27-09-2023 05:00 PM To 28-09-2023 05:00 PM

S.No.	Course	Candidate Category and Cut-off	Registration and Document Uploading	Document Verification	Seat Allotment and Fee Submission			
15	B.P.A	All Candidates	26-09-2023 To 27-09-2023 02:00 PM	26-09- 2023 To 27-09- 2023 05:00 PM	27-09-2023 05:00 PM To 28-09-2023 05:00 PM			
	25-09-2023							
16	5YR B.SC&M.SC (FAMILY & COMMUNITY SCIENCE)	UR Cut-off <b>380.86</b> and above, OBC Cut-off <b>258.94</b> and above, SC Cut-off <b>70.16</b> and above, ST Cut-off <b>100.13</b> and above, EWS Cut-off <b>133.51</b> and above	25-09-2023 To 27-09-2023 02:00 PM	25-09- 2023 To 27-09- 2023 05:00 PM	27-09-2023 05:00 PM To 28-09-2023 05:00 PM			
	24-09-2023							
17	B.VOC. (SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT)	UR Cut-off <b>336</b> and above, OBC Cut-off <b>170</b> and above, SC Cut-off <b>75</b> and above, ST Cut-off <b>50</b> and above, EWS Cut-off <b>250</b> and above	24-09-2023 To 26-09-2023 02:00 PM	24-09- 2023 To 26-09- 2023 05:00 PM	26-09-2023 05:00 PM To 27-09-2023 05:00 PM			